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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/20/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1522 Naomi Ketter              FR Flagstaff          24:30.4  7:54  
    2    2  1482 Iris Taliman              JR Coconino           24:58.4  8:03  
    3    3  1529 Kayden Payne              FR Flagstaff          25:14.1  8:08  
    4    4  1531 Ambreal Selestewa         SO Flagstaff          25:18.9  8:09  
    5    5  1511 Karissa Burns             JR Flagstaff          25:20.5  8:10  
    6    6  1510 Karina Branch             FR Flagstaff          25:35.6  8:15  
    7    7  1599 Drusilla Sanchez          SO Hopi               25:49.3  8:19  
    8    8  1518 Faylee Howe               SR Flagstaff          25:51.1  8:20  
    9    9  1520 Nizhoni Johnson           SR Flagstaff          25:54.2  8:21  
   10   10  1589 Hanka Benally             FR Hopi               26:02.1  8:23  
   11   11  1464 Jessica Brockman          SR Coconino           26:08.9  8:25  
   12   12  1474 Gwen Meier                SR Coconino           26:09.8  8:26  
   13   13  1470 Faith McCabe              SR Coconino           26:11.0  8:26  
   14   14  1591 Kamry Chapella            FR Hopi               26:21.3  8:29  
   15   15  1600 Neomi Saufkie             SO Hopi               26:26.2  8:31  
   16   16  1463 Caitlynn Black            SO Coconino           26:27.4  8:31  
   17   17  1730 Lilyana Jones             FR Winslow            26:28.7  8:32  
   18   18  1597 Kellee Lomayestewa        SO Hopi               26:44.6  8:37  
   19       1615 Lacy Deets                JR Joseph City        26:51.4  8:39  
   20   19  1469 Breannah Harvey           SR Coconino           26:58.9  8:42  
   21   20  1479 Rainee Saganey            SO Coconino           27:18.8  8:48  
   22       1467 Emma Date                 FR Coconino           27:25.2  8:50  
   23       1483 Daisey Vela               SO Coconino           27:34.0  8:53  
   24   21  1590 Laney Benally             SO Hopi               27:40.4  8:55  
   25       1505 Eliza Badger              SO Flagstaff          27:43.1  8:56  
   26   22  1410 Serrina Nozie             FR Blue Ridge         27:46.2  8:57  
   27   23  1598 Brianna Lomintewa         JR Hopi               28:01.5  9:02  
   28   24  1734 Terianne Skaggs           SR Winslow            28:23.5  9:09  
   29       1650 Karol Laija               SO Sedona Red Rock    28:24.9  9:09  
   30       1478 Gabriela Rios             FR Coconino           28:36.4  9:13  
   31   25  1346 Teliah Goseyun            SO Alchesay           28:41.8  9:15  
   32   26  1407 Aimee Hipps               FR Blue Ridge         28:53.4  9:18  
   33   27  1338 Taikayah Burnette         SO Alchesay           28:55.7  9:19  
   34       1439 Keisha Begay              JR Chinle             29:02.6  9:21  
   35       1530 Erin Preston              SR Flagstaff          29:23.3  9:28  
   36       1475 Natalie Morriss           SO Coconino           29:27.3  9:29  
   37       1524 Nicole Lipscomb           SO Flagstaff          30:02.3  9:41  
   38   28  1363 Tenill Tenijieth          FR Alchesay           30:14.9  9:45  
   39   29  1337 Miley Burnette            JR Alchesay           30:18.0  9:46  
   40       1532 Edith Silas               JR Flagstaff          30:18.0  9:46  
   41       1527 Cora Nasafotie            FR Flagstaff          30:44.1  9:54  
   42       1768 Noelia Peynetsa           SO Zuni               30:56.5  9:58  
   43       1712 Trinity Mitchell          SO Valley Sanders     31:03.5 10:00  
   44       1442 Taylor Dick               FR Chinle             31:08.1 10:02  
   45       1507 Melishia Begay            JR Flagstaff          31:13.5 10:04  
   46   30  1738 Kimora Yazzie             SO Winslow            31:20.2 10:06  
   47   31  1358 Tristen Quintero          SR Alchesay           31:40.6 10:12  
   48   32  1354 Abrianna Manson           FR Alchesay           31:40.7 10:12  
   49       1466 Kailynn Coochyamptewa     SR Coconino           31:54.3 10:17  
   50       1635 Kalayla Yazzie            JR Red Mesa           32:05.2 10:20  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/20/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   33  1344 Tyrianna George           FR Alchesay           32:08.2 10:21  
   52       1330 Tyree Alchesay            SO Alchesay           32:13.3 10:23  
   53       1461 Naomi Baca                SO Coconino           32:17.5 10:24  
   54       1355 Adrian Martinez           JR Alchesay           32:31.8 10:29  
   55       1513 Martina Cooke-Phillip     FR Flagstaff          32:49.5 10:34  
   56       1713 Shelby Nelson             JR Valley Sanders     32:55.1 10:36  
   57       1514 Carter Edison             SO Flagstaff          32:58.1 10:37  
   58       1366 Eva Young                 FR Alchesay           33:00.6 10:38  
   59       1440 Hannah Benally            SR Chinle             33:07.3 10:40  
   60       1332 Lyndee Baha               SO Alchesay           33:17.3 10:43  
   61       1476 Tia Namingha              JR Coconino           33:48.8 10:53  
   62       1717 Tecia Tsosie              FR Valley Sanders     33:49.2 10:54  
   63       1348 Lupita Jimenez            SR Alchesay           33:57.7 10:56  
   64       1465 Mae Brooks                SO Coconino           34:07.1 10:59  
   65   34  1414 Rylie Rau                 JR Blue Ridge         34:11.4 11:01  
   66       1525 Naliese Lomakema          SO Flagstaff          35:07.2 11:19  
   67       1364 Jayden Walker             JR Alchesay           35:22.0 11:23  
   68       1360 Leilene Roberts           SO Alchesay           35:36.1 11:28  
   69       1353 Leeya Lupe                FR Alchesay           35:44.7 11:31  
   70   35  1405 Kirstin Cosey             SO Blue Ridge         35:44.9 11:31  
   71   36  1411 Brooklyn Paxson           JR Blue Ridge         35:56.0 11:34  
   72       1711 Mandy Martinez            SR Valley Sanders     36:16.2 11:41  
   73       1517 Keilila Hamren            SO Flagstaff          36:23.5 11:43  
   74       1770 Kaili Zunie               JR Zuni               36:28.8 11:45  
   75       1528 Stella Oreel              SO Flagstaff          36:35.0 11:47  
   76       1509 McKenzie Bitsui           JR Flagstaff          36:48.9 11:51  
   77       1361 Delilah Shipp             SO Alchesay           37:17.6 12:01  
   78       1339 Noel Classay              FR Alchesay           37:18.7 12:01  
   79       1350 Kaileigh Kasey            SR Alchesay           37:32.6 12:06  
   80   37  1736 Shinei Thompson           FR Winslow            37:42.7 12:09  
   81       1651 Rubin Lyn-Hovermill       SO Sedona Red Rock    38:00.5 12:14  
   82   38  1732 Patryce Numkena           SO Winslow            39:02.1 12:34  
   83   39  1406 Gabby Endfield            SO Blue Ridge         40:31.2 13:03  
   84       1516 Lelani Gonnie             SO Flagstaff          40:32.3 13:03  
   85       1367 Keona Young               SR Alchesay           41:16.6 13:18  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/20/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                       Girls 5K Run Open Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    19  Flagstaff                   (  25:11.9  2:05:59.5   1:05.2) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1522 Naomi Ketter           FR   24:30.4 
  2      3   1529 Kayden Payne           FR   25:14.1 
  3      4   1531 Ambreal Selestewa      SO   25:18.9 
  4      5   1511 Karissa Burns          JR   25:20.5 
  5      6   1510 Karina Branch          FR   25:35.6 
  6   (  8)  1518 Faylee Howe            SR   25:51.1 
  7   (  9)  1520 Nizhoni Johnson        SR   25:54.2 
 
  2.    54  Coconino                    (  25:59.1  2:09:55.5   1:29.0) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1482 Iris Taliman           JR   24:58.4 
  2     11   1464 Jessica Brockman       SR   26:08.9 
  3     12   1474 Gwen Meier             SR   26:09.8 
  4     13   1470 Faith McCabe           SR   26:11.0 
  5     16   1463 Caitlynn Black         SO   26:27.4 
  6   ( 19)  1469 Breannah Harvey        SR   26:58.9 
  7   ( 20)  1479 Rainee Saganey         SO   27:18.8 
 
  3.    64  Hopi                        (  26:16.7  2:11:23.5   0:55.3) 
========================================== 
  1      7   1599 Drusilla Sanchez       SO   25:49.3 
  2     10   1589 Hanka Benally          FR   26:02.1 
  3     14   1591 Kamry Chapella         FR   26:21.3 
  4     15   1600 Neomi Saufkie          SO   26:26.2 
  5     18   1597 Kellee Lomayestewa     SO   26:44.6 
  6   ( 21)  1590 Laney Benally          SO   27:40.4 
  7   ( 23)  1598 Brianna Lomintewa      JR   28:01.5 
 
  4.   140  Alchesay                    (  29:58.2  2:29:51.0   2:58.8) 
========================================== 
  1     25   1346 Teliah Goseyun         SO   28:41.8 
  2     27   1338 Taikayah Burnette      SO   28:55.7 
  3     28   1363 Tenill Tenijieth       FR   30:14.9 
  4     29   1337 Miley Burnette         JR   30:18.0 
  5     31   1358 Tristen Quintero       SR   31:40.6 
  6   ( 32)  1354 Abrianna Manson        FR   31:40.7 
  7   ( 33)  1344 Tyrianna George        FR   32:08.2 
 
  5.   146  Winslow                     (  32:35.5  2:42:57.2  12:33.4) 
========================================== 
  1     17   1730 Lilyana Jones          FR   26:28.7 
  2     24   1734 Terianne Skaggs        SR   28:23.5 
  3     30   1738 Kimora Yazzie          SO   31:20.2 
  4     37   1736 Shinei Thompson        FR   37:42.7 
  5     38   1732 Patryce Numkena        SO   39:02.1 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/20/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                       Girls 5K Run Open Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   153  Blue Ridge                  (  32:30.4  2:42:31.9   8:09.8) 
========================================== 
  1     22   1410 Serrina Nozie          FR   27:46.2 
  2     26   1407 Aimee Hipps            FR   28:53.4 
  3     34   1414 Rylie Rau              JR   34:11.4 
  4     35   1405 Kirstin Cosey          SO   35:44.9 
  5     36   1411 Brooklyn Paxson        JR   35:56.0 
  6   ( 39)  1406 Gabby Endfield         SO   40:31.2 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Joseph City                 
          1615 Lacy Deets JR 
 
Sedona Red Rock             
          1650 Karol Laija SO,  1651 Rubin Lyn-Hovermill SO 
 
Chinle                      
          1439 Keisha Begay JR,  1442 Taylor Dick FR,  1440 Hannah Benally SR 
 
Zuni                        
          1768 Noelia Peynetsa SO,  1770 Kaili Zunie JR 
 
Valley Sanders              
          1712 Trinity Mitchell SO,  1713 Shelby Nelson JR,  1717 Tecia Tsosie FR,  1711 
Mandy Martinez SR 
 
Red Mesa                    
          1635 Kalayla Yazzie JR 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/20/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1559 Kalell Tsinnijinnie       SO Flagstaff          19:02.6  6:08  
    2    2  1549 Alexander Moezzi          SR Flagstaff          19:08.9  6:10  
    3    3  1582 William Nez               SO Holbrook           19:10.4  6:11  
    4    4  1753 Tyren Puhuhefvaya         SR Winslow            19:23.7  6:15  
    5    5  1539 Donny Dent                JR Flagstaff          19:32.6  6:18  
    6    6  1543 Caleb Issac               SR Flagstaff          19:44.7  6:22  
    7    7  1739 Jayden Albert             SO Winslow            19:56.8  6:26  
    8    8  1587 Trevor Taylor             SR Holbrook           20:12.2  6:31  
    9    9  1533 Jayden Begay              JR Flagstaff          20:18.9  6:33  
   10       1611 Muh-Tala Poleahla         SO Hopi               20:19.8  6:33  
   11   10  1542 Kaelum Goldtooth          SR Flagstaff          20:32.6  6:37  
   12   11  1546 Cayden Kee                FR Flagstaff          20:32.6  6:37  
   13       1617 Cory McLaws               JR Joseph City        20:32.8  6:37  
   14   12  1759 Chandler Williams         JR Winslow            20:35.1  6:38  
   15   13  1573 Brady Becenti             SO Holbrook           20:42.4  6:40  
   16   14  1773 Allen Dosedo              FR Zuni               20:47.9  6:42  
   17   15  1757 Joshua Todicheenie        SR Winslow            20:55.4  6:45  
   18   16  1749 Angel Machado             FR Winslow            20:58.5  6:46  
   19   17  1774 Pernell Dosedo            JR Zuni               21:02.5  6:47  
   20   18  1780 Durwin Laiteyse           SO Zuni               21:11.2  6:50  
   21       1557 Gabriel Trilling          SO Flagstaff          21:15.2  6:51  
   22       1544 Connor Jenkins            FR Flagstaff          21:17.0  6:51  
   23   19  1580 Ethan Nez                 FR Holbrook           21:42.3  7:00  
   24       1548 Jemale Mitchell Jr        FR Flagstaff          21:47.6  7:01  
   25   20  1460 Marquez Yazzie            SO Chinle             21:56.7  7:04  
   26   21  1778 Anthony Hustito           SO Zuni               22:08.0  7:08  
   27   22  1771 Eden Bobelu                  Zuni               22:09.9  7:09  
   28   23  1747 Avery Hartnett            SR Winslow            22:10.5  7:09  
   29   24  1494 Nicholas (Nico) Scionti   FR Coconino           22:11.1  7:09  
   30   25  1686 Saxon Stradling           SR Snowflake          22:11.6  7:09  
   31   26  1491 Morgan Marchand           FR Coconino           22:13.7  7:10  
   32       1554 Sky Schipper              FR Flagstaff          22:17.8  7:11  
   33       1541 Jerrell George            SR Flagstaff          22:20.9  7:12  
   34       1550 Kevin Nishimoto           FR Flagstaff          22:22.3  7:13  
   35   27  1741 Sonny Avila               SR Winslow            22:25.7  7:14  
   36       1394 Nathaniel Carleton        SR BASIS Flagstaff    22:32.0  7:16  
   37   28  1678 Brayden Bentley           FR Snowflake          22:32.8  7:16  
   38       1560 Noah Witherspoon          SR Flagstaff          22:37.4  7:17  
   39       1537 Matthew Campagnolo        FR Flagstaff          22:38.1  7:18  
   40       1551 Mateo Plonsky             FR Flagstaff          22:38.8  7:18  
   41       1754 Tyler Puhuyaoma           FR Winslow            22:41.3  7:19  
   42   29  1585 Brayden Smith             FR Holbrook           22:41.8  7:19  
   43   30  1490 Juan Lopez                SO Coconino           22:42.4  7:19  
   44       1752 Bishop Nahsonhoya         SR Winslow            22:48.5  7:21  
   45   31  1690 Jayden Zook               SO Snowflake          22:52.3  7:22  
   46   32  1684 Clark Stewart             SR Snowflake          22:53.8  7:23  
   47   33  1456 Troy Tenorio              JR Chinle             22:55.4  7:23  
   48       1563 Ethan Yellowhair          FR Flagstaff          22:59.4  7:24  
   49       1613 Anquan Quotswisiwma       FR Hopi               23:01.9  7:25  
   50   34  1450 Daniel Delafuente         SO Chinle             23:03.2  7:26  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/20/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   35  1452 Jesse Joe                 FR Chinle             23:05.2  7:26  
   52   36  1484 Beau Baggarly             SO Coconino           23:12.0  7:29  
   53   37  1446 Darion Ashley             FR Chinle             23:18.0  7:30  
   54   38  1784 Dmitry Shack                 Zuni               23:18.7  7:31  
   55       1553 Shayse Salt               SR Flagstaff          23:20.4  7:31  
   56   39  1485 Caleb Begay               SO Coconino           23:20.6  7:31  
   57   40  1419 Elijah Danford            SO Blue Ridge         23:30.6  7:35  
   58   41  1378 Julius Colelay            SR Alchesay           23:42.7  7:38  
   59   42  1488 Joshua Jackson            SO Coconino           23:49.8  7:41  
   60   43  1427 Porter Rau                SR Blue Ridge         23:51.4  7:41  
   61   44  1426 Michael Quintero          SO Blue Ridge         23:52.1  7:41  
   62   45  1434 Jack Woods                JR Blue Ridge         23:52.8  7:42  
   63   46  1685 Deacon Stewart            SO Snowflake          23:56.0  7:43  
   64   47  1579 Kaiden Morris             FR Holbrook           24:05.0  7:46  
   65       1745 Hayden David              SO Winslow            24:06.3  7:46  
   66       1398 Sam McDowell              JR BASIS Flagstaff    24:18.5  7:50  
   67   48  1384 Kyle Tate                 SR Alchesay           24:18.6  7:50  
   68       1561 Ethan Wood                SR Flagstaff          24:19.3  7:50  
   69       1743 Davison Benton            SR Winslow            24:24.0  7:52  
   70   49  1772 Antonio Cellicion         SR Zuni               24:35.4  7:55  
   71       1540 Ethan Gappa               JR Flagstaff          24:49.6  8:00  
   72   50  1433 Scott Whiting             JR Blue Ridge         24:51.3  8:00  
   73   51  1430 Kemp Smithson             FR Blue Ridge         24:58.3  8:03  
   74       1656 Ari Tedrick               SO Sedona Red Rock    25:06.0  8:05  
   75       1556 Dorren Thibodeau          FR Flagstaff          25:10.4  8:07  
   76   52  1369 Joshua Alchesay           FR Alchesay           25:38.4  8:16  
   77   53  1432 Luke Whiting              FR Blue Ridge         25:39.0  8:16  
   78   54  1379 Brayden Edwards           SO Alchesay           25:42.6  8:17  
   79       1777 Josh Gashytewa            SO Zuni               25:43.5  8:17  
   80       1618 Jimmy McLaws              FR Joseph City        25:52.0  8:20  
   81   55  1689 Grayson Wells             SO Snowflake          26:18.9  8:29  
   82   56  1382 Traver Lavender           SR Alchesay           26:29.2  8:32  
   83   57  1458 Joel Willie               FR Chinle             26:39.5  8:35  
   84   58  1386 Lashaun Tsosie            FR Alchesay           26:42.7  8:36  
   85       1562 Baahii Yazzie             SR Flagstaff          26:50.5  8:39  
   86   59  1455 Josiah Nastacio           SR Chinle             26:56.5  8:41  
   87       1454 Aiden Kinlichee           SO Chinle             27:16.0  8:47  
   88   60  1576 Devin Goldtooth           FR Holbrook           27:41.1  8:55  
   89       1421 Shane Hooke               JR Blue Ridge         27:43.8  8:56  
   90       1538 Jayden Cooke              JR Flagstaff          27:59.6  9:01  
   91   61  1375 Rashad Butterfield        FR Alchesay           28:16.7  9:07  
   92       1583 Abrian Roanhorse          SR Holbrook           28:21.9  9:08  
   93       1424 Raymond Naranjo           FR Blue Ridge         29:14.9  9:25  
   94       1584 Jordan Sangster           FR Holbrook           29:22.7  9:28  
   95       1423 Rafael Mendoza            JR Blue Ridge         30:26.6  9:48  
   96       1751 Michael Morales           FR Winslow            40:08.3 12:56  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/20/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                       Boys 5K Run Open Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    23  Flagstaff                   (  19:33.6  1:37:47.7   1:16.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1559 Kalell Tsinnijinnie    SO   19:02.6 
  2      2   1549 Alexander Moezzi       SR   19:08.9 
  3      5   1539 Donny Dent             JR   19:32.6 
  4      6   1543 Caleb Issac            SR   19:44.7 
  5      9   1533 Jayden Begay           JR   20:18.9 
  6   ( 10)  1542 Kaelum Goldtooth       SR   20:32.6 
  7   ( 11)  1546 Cayden Kee             FR   20:32.6 
 
  2.    54  Winslow                     (  20:21.9  1:41:49.5   1:34.8) 
========================================== 
  1      4   1753 Tyren Puhuhefvaya      SR   19:23.7 
  2      7   1739 Jayden Albert          SO   19:56.8 
  3     12   1759 Chandler Williams      JR   20:35.1 
  4     15   1757 Joshua Todicheenie     SR   20:55.4 
  5     16   1749 Angel Machado          FR   20:58.5 
  6   ( 23)  1747 Avery Hartnett         SR   22:10.5 
  7   ( 27)  1741 Sonny Avila            SR   22:25.7 
 
  3.    72  Holbrook                    (  20:53.9  1:44:29.1   3:31.4) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1582 William Nez            SO   19:10.4 
  2      8   1587 Trevor Taylor          SR   20:12.2 
  3     13   1573 Brady Becenti          SO   20:42.4 
  4     19   1580 Ethan Nez              FR   21:42.3 
  5     29   1585 Brayden Smith          FR   22:41.8 
  6   ( 47)  1579 Kaiden Morris          FR   24:05.0 
  7   ( 60)  1576 Devin Goldtooth        FR   27:41.1 
 
  4.    92  Zuni                        (  21:27.9  1:47:19.5   1:22.0) 
========================================== 
  1     14   1773 Allen Dosedo           FR   20:47.9 
  2     17   1774 Pernell Dosedo         JR   21:02.5 
  3     18   1780 Durwin Laiteyse        SO   21:11.2 
  4     21   1778 Anthony Hustito        SO   22:08.0 
  5     22   1771 Eden Bobelu                 22:09.9 
  6   ( 38)  1784 Dmitry Shack                23:18.7 
  7   ( 49)  1772 Antonio Cellicion      SR   24:35.4 
 
  5.   155  Coconino                    (  22:44.0  1:53:39.8   1:09.5) 
========================================== 
  1     24   1494 Nicholas (Nico) Scionti FR   22:11.1 
  2     26   1491 Morgan Marchand        FR   22:13.7 
  3     30   1490 Juan Lopez             SO   22:42.4 
  4     36   1484 Beau Baggarly          SO   23:12.0 
  5     39   1485 Caleb Begay            SO   23:20.6 
  6   ( 42)  1488 Joshua Jackson         SO   23:49.8 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/20/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                       Boys 5K Run Open Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   159  Chinle                      (  22:51.7  1:54:18.5   1:21.3) 
========================================== 
  1     20   1460 Marquez Yazzie         SO   21:56.7 
  2     33   1456 Troy Tenorio           JR   22:55.4 
  3     34   1450 Daniel Delafuente      SO   23:03.2 
  4     35   1452 Jesse Joe              FR   23:05.2 
  5     37   1446 Darion Ashley          FR   23:18.0 
  6   ( 57)  1458 Joel Willie            FR   26:39.5 
  7   ( 59)  1455 Josiah Nastacio        SR   26:56.5 
 
  7.   162  Snowflake                   (  22:53.3  1:54:26.5   1:44.4) 
========================================== 
  1     25   1686 Saxon Stradling        SR   22:11.6 
  2     28   1678 Brayden Bentley        FR   22:32.8 
  3     31   1690 Jayden Zook            SO   22:52.3 
  4     32   1684 Clark Stewart          SR   22:53.8 
  5     46   1685 Deacon Stewart         SO   23:56.0 
  6   ( 55)  1689 Grayson Wells          SO   26:18.9 
 
  8.   222  Blue Ridge                  (  23:59.7  1:59:58.2   1:20.7) 
========================================== 
  1     40   1419 Elijah Danford         SO   23:30.6 
  2     43   1427 Porter Rau             SR   23:51.4 
  3     44   1426 Michael Quintero       SO   23:52.1 
  4     45   1434 Jack Woods             JR   23:52.8 
  5     50   1433 Scott Whiting          JR   24:51.3 
  6   ( 51)  1430 Kemp Smithson          FR   24:58.3 
  7   ( 53)  1432 Luke Whiting           FR   25:39.0 
 
  9.   251  Alchesay                    (  25:10.3  2:05:51.5   2:46.5) 
========================================== 
  1     41   1378 Julius Colelay         SR   23:42.7 
  2     48   1384 Kyle Tate              SR   24:18.6 
  3     52   1369 Joshua Alchesay        FR   25:38.4 
  4     54   1379 Brayden Edwards        SO   25:42.6 
  5     56   1382 Traver Lavender        SR   26:29.2 
  6   ( 58)  1386 Lashaun Tsosie         FR   26:42.7 
  7   ( 61)  1375 Rashad Butterfield     FR   28:16.7 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Hopi                        
          1611 Muh-Tala Poleahla SO,  1613 Anquan Quotswisiwma FR 
 
Joseph City                 
          1617 Cory McLaws JR,  1618 Jimmy McLaws FR 
 
BASIS Flagstaff             
          1394 Nathaniel Carleton SR,  1398 Sam McDowell JR 
 
Sedona Red Rock             
          1656 Ari Tedrick SO 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/20/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1508 Taylor Biggambler         SO Flagstaff          19:33.3  6:18  
    2    2  1472 Mary McGinlay             JR Coconino           19:50.1  6:24  
    3    3  1764 Maleah Lalio              JR Zuni               20:01.2  6:27  
    4    4  1506 Olivia Baker              JR Flagstaff          20:17.3  6:32  
    5       1390 Emily Mullaney            SR BASIS Flagstaff    21:14.4  6:51  
    6    5  1670 Addison Craner            JR Snowflake          21:39.0  6:59  
    7       1387 Meredith Bauman           SR BASIS Flagstaff    21:39.7  6:59  
    8       1657 Laney Adams               FR Show Low           21:40.1  6:59  
    9    6  1473 Savanna McKerracher       FR Coconino           21:42.4  7:00  
   10    7  1673 Evalyn Perez              JR Snowflake          21:52.4  7:03  
   11    8  1521 Audrey Ketter             JR Flagstaff          21:57.3  7:04  
   12    9  1727 Jocelyn Farland           SO Winslow            22:04.0  7:07  
   13   10  1594 Brook Huma                FR Hopi               22:06.8  7:08  
   14   11  1519 Haley Johnson             JR Flagstaff          22:06.8  7:08  
   15   12  1471 Sara McCabe               SR Coconino           22:11.4  7:09  
   16   13  1595 Rylee Koopee              SR Hopi               22:23.4  7:13  
   17   14  1668 Emma Bates                FR Snowflake          22:34.8  7:17  
   18   15  1481 Addison Stenman           SR Coconino           22:45.4  7:20  
   19   16  1523 Sage Ketter               SR Flagstaff          22:51.9  7:22  
   20   17  1404 Talitha Applegate         JR Blue Ridge         22:54.1  7:23  
   21   18  1626 Clintiyiah Tsosie         JR Pinon              22:56.1  7:23  
   22   19  1480 Sayler Smith              FR Coconino           22:57.0  7:24  
   23   20  1601 Mylia Secakuku            FR Hopi               22:57.4  7:24  
   24   21  1512 Bella Ciminieri           JR Flagstaff          23:03.4  7:26  
   25   22  1765 Arianna Lasiloo           FR Zuni               23:08.4  7:27  
   26   23  1356 Jazlyn Nosie              SR Alchesay           23:08.6  7:27  
   27   24  1526 Miley McQuivey            JR Flagstaff          23:10.3  7:28  
   28       1695 Leonna Slim               SO St Michael         23:15.8  7:30  
   29   25  1468 Scarlett Hargan           FR Coconino           23:29.0  7:34  
   30   26  1725 Raeanna Becenti           SR Winslow            23:37.4  7:37  
   31   27  1592 Kamela Crook              FR Hopi               23:43.5  7:39  
   32   28  1602 Jaylyn Teller             SO Hopi               23:52.0  7:41  
   33   29  1623 Kyleigh Hosteen           FR Pinon              23:56.7  7:43  
   34   30  1735 Kaia Talashie             SR Winslow            24:05.3  7:46  
   35   31  1676 Claire Williams           FR Snowflake          24:06.4  7:46  
   36   32  1596 Neveah Lomaintewa         FR Hopi               24:13.0  7:48  
   37   33  1737 Lana Westover             SR Winslow            24:17.1  7:49  
   38   34  1342 Cian Davis                SR Alchesay           24:19.0  7:50  
   39       1571 Raelle Yazzie             SR Holbrook           24:26.3  7:52  
   40   35  1619 Sonora Begay              FR Pinon              24:27.9  7:53  
   41   36  1336 Mariah Burnette           JR Alchesay           24:29.8  7:54  
   42   37  1409 Irelynn McShane           JR Blue Ridge         24:30.1  7:54  
   43       1641 Tayleen Woody             SR Rock Point         24:34.9  7:55  
   44   38  1415 Lacey Tenejieth           SO Blue Ridge         24:40.2  7:57  
   45   39  1603 Valencia Timms            SO Hopi               24:42.6  7:58  
   46   40  1675 Abigail Williams          JR Snowflake          24:50.7  8:00  
   47   41  1763 Katie Hooee               JR Zuni               24:55.6  8:02  
   48       1649 Aubrie Doyle              SO Sedona Red Rock    25:01.4  8:04  
   49   42  1714 Megan Nez                 SR Valley Sanders     25:07.1  8:06  
   50   43  1624 Ashley Noble              SR Pinon              25:11.6  8:07  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/20/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   44  1766 Jazmine Lasiloo           JR Zuni               25:38.0  8:15  
   52   45  1462 Shaylynn Billy            JR Coconino           25:38.4  8:16  
   53   46  1444 Jayden Lynch              JR Chinle             25:55.2  8:21  
   54   47  1708 Neveah Barlow             JR Valley Sanders     26:06.3  8:25  
   55   48  1726 Keilon David              FR Winslow            26:24.2  8:30  
   56   49  1333 Nia Beatty                SR Alchesay           26:40.4  8:36  
   57   50  1767 Mikayla Nastacio          JR Zuni               26:49.0  8:38  
   58   51  1761 Ladean Blackhair          SR Zuni               26:53.1  8:40  
   59   52  1716 Deja Tsosie               JR Valley Sanders     27:04.9  8:43  
   60       1694 Shyanne Skeet             FR St Michael         27:15.2  8:47  
   61   53  1769 Kalei Quandelacy             Zuni               27:18.4  8:48  
   62   54  1349 Joella Juan               SR Alchesay           27:46.9  8:57  
   63   55  1436 Deondra Ashley            SR Chinle             27:51.2  8:58  
   64       1567 Demia Gonnie              SO Holbrook           28:13.2  9:05  
   65       1658 Danika Bishop             JR Show Low           28:23.6  9:09  
   66   56  1443 Hannah Guy                FR Chinle             28:28.8  9:10  
   67   57  1340 Tierra Clay               SR Alchesay           28:32.1  9:12  
   68   58  1413 Renee Pinal               SR Blue Ridge         28:37.4  9:13  
   69   59  1715 Mishayla Robertson        JR Valley Sanders     28:58.1  9:20  
   70   60  1435 Elayna Anderson           SR Chinle             29:09.9  9:24  
   71   61  1718 Azavayiah Yazzie          SO Valley Sanders     29:26.2  9:29  
   72   62  1357 Kylie Ovah                FR Alchesay           29:30.8  9:30  
   73       1691 Bella Bahe                SO St Michael         29:37.1  9:32  
   74   63  1445 Austin Smith              FR Chinle             29:42.2  9:34  
   75   64  1620 Amber Benally             JR Pinon              29:51.7  9:37  
   76   65  1416 Rachel Whiting            SO Blue Ridge         30:01.1  9:40  
   77   66  1412 Leanne Perry              JR Blue Ridge         30:04.6  9:41  
   78       1659 Madison Dazen             SR Show Low           30:23.4  9:47  
   79   67  1622 Heidi Dejoelie            FR Pinon              31:22.6 10:06  
   80       1498 Ivonne Case               SR Dishchii Bikoh     31:47.1 10:14  
   81   68  1625 Kirah Thomas              SO Pinon              32:25.0 10:27  
   82   69  1417 Sarah Whiting             SR Blue Ridge         32:49.2 10:34  
   83       1661 Laci Peter                SO Show Low           33:20.6 10:44  
   84   70  1710 Miquel Littlemen          SO Valley Sanders     33:42.6 10:51  
   85       1692 Journey Burnside          JR St Michael         33:44.1 10:52  
   86       1570 Isabella Winslow          SR Holbrook           33:51.2 10:54  
   87       1497 Andre Beach               JR Dishchii Bikoh     33:59.8 10:57  
   88       1569 Briannon Roanhorse        SO Holbrook           37:37.5 12:07  
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                     Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    40  Flagstaff                   (  21:21.4  1:46:46.6   3:18.6) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1508 Taylor Biggambler      SO   19:33.3 
  2      4   1506 Olivia Baker           JR   20:17.3 
  3      8   1521 Audrey Ketter          JR   21:57.3 
  4     11   1519 Haley Johnson          JR   22:06.8 
  5     16   1523 Sage Ketter            SR   22:51.9 
  6   ( 21)  1512 Bella Ciminieri        JR   23:03.4 
  7   ( 24)  1526 Miley McQuivey         JR   23:10.3 
 
  2.    54  Coconino                    (  21:53.3  1:49:26.3   3:06.9) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1472 Mary McGinlay          JR   19:50.1 
  2      6   1473 Savanna McKerracher    FR   21:42.4 
  3     12   1471 Sara McCabe            SR   22:11.4 
  4     15   1481 Addison Stenman        SR   22:45.4 
  5     19   1480 Sayler Smith           FR   22:57.0 
  6   ( 25)  1468 Scarlett Hargan        FR   23:29.0 
  7   ( 45)  1462 Shaylynn Billy         JR   25:38.4 
 
  3.    97  Snowflake                   (  23:00.7  1:55:03.3   3:11.7) 
========================================== 
  1      5   1670 Addison Craner         JR   21:39.0 
  2      7   1673 Evalyn Perez           JR   21:52.4 
  3     14   1668 Emma Bates             FR   22:34.8 
  4     31   1676 Claire Williams        FR   24:06.4 
  5     40   1675 Abigail Williams       JR   24:50.7 
 
  4.    98  Hopi                        (  23:00.7  1:55:03.1   1:45.2) 
========================================== 
  1     10   1594 Brook Huma             FR   22:06.8 
  2     13   1595 Rylee Koopee           SR   22:23.4 
  3     20   1601 Mylia Secakuku         FR   22:57.4 
  4     27   1592 Kamela Crook           FR   23:43.5 
  5     28   1602 Jaylyn Teller          SO   23:52.0 
  6   ( 32)  1596 Neveah Lomaintewa      FR   24:13.0 
  7   ( 39)  1603 Valencia Timms         SO   24:42.6 
 
  5.   146  Winslow                     (  24:05.6  2:00:28.0   4:20.2) 
========================================== 
  1      9   1727 Jocelyn Farland        SO   22:04.0 
  2     26   1725 Raeanna Becenti        SR   23:37.4 
  3     30   1735 Kaia Talashie          SR   24:05.3 
  4     33   1737 Lana Westover          SR   24:17.1 
  5     48   1726 Keilon David           FR   26:24.2 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
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                     Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   160  Zuni                        (  24:06.5  2:00:32.2   6:47.8) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1764 Maleah Lalio           JR   20:01.2 
  2     22   1765 Arianna Lasiloo        FR   23:08.4 
  3     41   1763 Katie Hooee            JR   24:55.6 
  4     44   1766 Jazmine Lasiloo        JR   25:38.0 
  5     50   1767 Mikayla Nastacio       JR   26:49.0 
  6   ( 51)  1761 Ladean Blackhair       SR   26:53.1 
  7   ( 53)  1769 Kalei Quandelacy            27:18.4 
 
  7.   189  Pinon                       (  25:16.8  2:06:24.0   6:55.6) 
========================================== 
  1     18   1626 Clintiyiah Tsosie      JR   22:56.1 
  2     29   1623 Kyleigh Hosteen        FR   23:56.7 
  3     35   1619 Sonora Begay           FR   24:27.9 
  4     43   1624 Ashley Noble           SR   25:11.6 
  5     64   1620 Amber Benally          JR   29:51.7 
  6   ( 67)  1622 Heidi Dejoelie         FR   31:22.6 
  7   ( 68)  1625 Kirah Thomas           SO   32:25.0 
 
  8.   196  Alchesay                    (  25:17.0  2:06:24.7   4:38.3) 
========================================== 
  1     23   1356 Jazlyn Nosie           SR   23:08.6 
  2     34   1342 Cian Davis             SR   24:19.0 
  3     36   1336 Mariah Burnette        JR   24:29.8 
  4     49   1333 Nia Beatty             SR   26:40.4 
  5     54   1349 Joella Juan            SR   27:46.9 
  6   ( 57)  1340 Tierra Clay            SR   28:32.1 
  7   ( 62)  1357 Kylie Ovah             FR   29:30.8 
 
  9.   215  Blue Ridge                  (  26:08.6  2:10:42.9   7:07.0) 
========================================== 
  1     17   1404 Talitha Applegate      JR   22:54.1 
  2     37   1409 Irelynn McShane        JR   24:30.1 
  3     38   1415 Lacey Tenejieth        SO   24:40.2 
  4     58   1413 Renee Pinal            SR   28:37.4 
  5     65   1416 Rachel Whiting         SO   30:01.1 
  6   ( 66)  1412 Leanne Perry           JR   30:04.6 
  7   ( 69)  1417 Sarah Whiting          SR   32:49.2 
 
 10.   261  Valley Sanders              (  27:20.6  2:16:42.6   4:19.1) 
========================================== 
  1     42   1714 Megan Nez              SR   25:07.1 
  2     47   1708 Neveah Barlow          JR   26:06.3 
  3     52   1716 Deja Tsosie            JR   27:04.9 
  4     59   1715 Mishayla Robertson     JR   28:58.1 
  5     61   1718 Azavayiah Yazzie       SO   29:26.2 
  6   ( 70)  1710 Miquel Littlemen       SO   33:42.6 
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                     Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   280  Chinle                      (  28:13.5  2:21:07.3   3:47.0) 
========================================== 
  1     46   1444 Jayden Lynch           JR   25:55.2 
  2     55   1436 Deondra Ashley         SR   27:51.2 
  3     56   1443 Hannah Guy             FR   28:28.8 
  4     60   1435 Elayna Anderson        SR   29:09.9 
  5     63   1445 Austin Smith           FR   29:42.2 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
BASIS Flagstaff             
          1390 Emily Mullaney SR,  1387 Meredith Bauman SR 
 
Show Low                    
          1657 Laney Adams FR,  1658 Danika Bishop JR,  1659 Madison Dazen SR,  1661 Laci 
Peter SO 
 
St Michael                  
          1695 Leonna Slim SO,  1694 Shyanne Skeet FR,  1691 Bella Bahe SO,  1692 Journey 
Burnside JR 
 
Holbrook                    
          1571 Raelle Yazzie SR,  1567 Demia Gonnie SO,  1570 Isabella Winslow SR,  1569 
Briannon Roanhorse SO 
 
Rock Point                  
          1641 Tayleen Woody SR 
 
Sedona Red Rock             
          1649 Aubrie Doyle SO 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
          1498 Ivonne Case SR,  1497 Andre Beach JR 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/20/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1495 Nicholas Wolfe            SR Coconino           16:46.7  5:24  
    2    2  1614 Duwron Tawvaya            SR Hopi               16:50.1  5:26  
    3    3  1535 Alex Bland                SO Flagstaff          17:02.9  5:30  
    4    4  1781 Deron Lastyano            SO Zuni               17:03.7  5:30  
    5    5  1588 Leyton Tom                JR Holbrook           17:14.4  5:33  
    6    6  1558 Cole Troxler              JR Flagstaff          17:18.6  5:35  
    7    7  1578 Ian Masayesva             SO Holbrook           17:30.8  5:39  
    8    8  1783 Andrew Romancito          SR Zuni               17:31.4  5:39  
    9    9  1547 Jacob Medina              FR Flagstaff          17:33.9  5:40  
   10   10  1775 Kiohn Duran               SR Zuni               17:49.1  5:45  
   11   11  1680 Trevin Flake              JR Snowflake          17:51.8  5:45  
   12   12  1577 Reidhead Kelton           SO Holbrook           17:54.4  5:46  
   13   13  1555 Elijah Talkalai           SO Flagstaff          18:00.6  5:48  
   14   14  1581 Kenneth Nez               SR Holbrook           18:12.5  5:52  
   15   15  1779 Aaron Lahi                SO Zuni               18:15.2  5:53  
   16   16  1534 Zachary Biah              SR Flagstaff          18:20.3  5:55  
   17   17  1719 Tyethan Barney            JR Valley Sanders     18:22.4  5:55  
   18   18  1742 Leon Barton               SR Winslow            18:23.6  5:56  
   19   19  1493 Clayton Rhoton            JR Coconino           18:27.2  5:57  
   20   20  1706 Evans Tracy               FR St Michael         18:34.0  5:59  
   21   21  1744 Jace Coochwikvia          SR Winslow            18:35.8  6:00  
   22   22  1755 Juelz Soke                FR Winslow            18:42.0  6:02  
   23   23  1397 Ben Hutchinson            JR BASIS Flagstaff    18:45.1  6:03  
   24   24  1575 Travis Bia                SO Holbrook           18:51.0  6:05  
   25   25  1373 Yonah Beatty              FR Alchesay           18:53.4  6:05  
   26   26  1627 Trent Begay               SO Pinon              18:54.6  6:06  
   27   27  1574 Rylan Bia                 SO Holbrook           18:56.1  6:06  
   28   28  1700 Deron Begay               SO St Michael         18:58.7  6:07  
   29   29  1400 Miguel Rodriguez          FR BASIS Flagstaff    19:02.7  6:08  
   30   30  1545 Cedric Johnson            SO Flagstaff          19:04.4  6:09  
   31   31  1785 Deshawn Soseeah           SO Zuni               19:05.6  6:09  
   32   32  1536 Miles Borling             SO Flagstaff          19:07.6  6:10  
   33   33  1604 Antonio Aguilera          SO Hopi               19:08.0  6:10  
   34   34  1396 Diego Hernandez           SR BASIS Flagstaff    19:08.3  6:10  
   35   35  1486 Kevin Ciechoski           JR Coconino           19:12.8  6:12  
   36   36  1572 Tristen Attakai           SR Holbrook           19:14.8  6:12  
   37   37  1448 Cedric Claw               FR Chinle             19:19.1  6:14  
   38   38  1631 Antwan Clement            FR Pinon              19:21.9  6:14  
   39   39  1677 Jacob Anson               SO Snowflake          19:23.2  6:15  
   40       1566 Garrett Fowler            SO Greyhills          19:23.6  6:15  
   41   40  1612 Wayne Poley               FR Hopi               19:27.0  6:16  
   42   41  1447 Truman Bahe               SO Chinle             19:27.4  6:16  
   43   42  1750 Terrell Masawytewa        SR Winslow            19:31.8  6:18  
   44   43  1371 Maxiell Antonio           FR Alchesay           19:38.9  6:20  
   45   44  1683 James Prestwich           SR Snowflake          19:39.0  6:20  
   46   45  1682 Boston Mulder             JR Snowflake          19:43.8  6:21  
   47   46  1642 Jerridin Bahe             JR Rock Point         19:43.8  6:22  
   48   47  1786 Xander Vacit              JR Zuni               19:44.3  6:22  
   49   48  1453 Covington Jones           SO Chinle             19:45.2  6:22  
   50   49  1630 Milton Chee               SR Pinon              19:48.9  6:23  
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Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   50  1425 Joseph Oldham             SR Blue Ridge         20:01.8  6:27  
   52   51  1632 Marcus Klah               JR Pinon              20:02.6  6:28  
   53   52  1607 Andre Lomaintewa          SO Hopi               20:04.9  6:28  
   54   53  1451 Micah Hunter              SO Chinle             20:05.4  6:28  
   55   54  1431 Damian Tessay             JR Blue Ridge         20:05.5  6:28  
   56   55  1776 Jeremiah Eisenga             Zuni               20:06.0  6:29  
   57   56  1756 Leandro Todacheenie       JR Winslow            20:17.6  6:32  
   58   57  1608 Brandon Mahkewa           FR Hopi               20:20.5  6:33  
   59   58  1401 Luke Snider               SR BASIS Flagstaff    20:20.7  6:33  
   60   59  1393 Aaron Beaupre             SR BASIS Flagstaff    20:27.5  6:36  
   61   60  1418 Spencer Brandon           SO Blue Ridge         20:28.2  6:36  
   62   61  1492 Crew Reber                FR Coconino           20:31.4  6:37  
   63   62  1629 Ivan Chee                 SR Pinon              20:35.4  6:38  
   64   63  1449 Damion Dedman             SO Chinle             20:35.7  6:38  
   65   64  1399 Josh Nelson               JR BASIS Flagstaff    20:37.4  6:39  
   66   65  1459 Draven Yazzie             FR Chinle             20:39.1  6:39  
   67   66  1605 Sooya Davis               SR Hopi               20:39.9  6:40  
   68   67  1489 Jermaine Jensen           SR Coconino           20:40.0  6:40  
   69   68  1487 Daron Coochyamptewa       SO Coconino           20:40.4  6:40  
   70   69  1457 Hayden Terrell            FR Chinle             20:40.8  6:40  
   71   70  1402 Mason Takeuchi            JR BASIS Flagstaff    20:42.9  6:41  
   72   71  1496 Ivan Zaldivar Esteva      SR Coconino           20:51.9  6:43  
   73   72  1606 Aiden Keevama             FR Hopi               20:58.6  6:46  
   74   73  1705 Keeshawn Sandoval         SO St Michael         21:05.2  6:48  
   75   74  1722 Eric Slim                 SR Valley Sanders     21:09.6  6:49  
   76   75  1372 Yohan Beatty              FR Alchesay           21:13.3  6:50  
   77   76  1687 Logan Taylor              JR Snowflake          21:14.5  6:51  
   78       1500 Loren Ivins               JR Dishchii Bikoh     21:19.8  6:52  
   79   77  1720 Kyle Francis              JR Valley Sanders     21:20.0  6:52  
   80   78  1721 Jalen James               JR Valley Sanders     21:24.0  6:54  
   81       1654 Chokyi Carstens           SO Sedona Red Rock    21:29.9  6:56  
   82   79  1703 Ezekiel Littlesky         SO St Michael         21:31.1  6:56  
   83   80  1662 Namito Akimoto            JR Show Low           21:31.3  6:56  
   84   81  1688 Michael Taylor            JR Snowflake          21:37.0  6:58  
   85       1640 Darius Spencer            SO Red Mesa           21:43.5  7:00  
   86   82  1368 Brent Aday                SR Alchesay           21:45.8  7:01  
   87   83  1429 Ollie Rustin              FR Blue Ridge         21:50.0  7:02  
   88   84  1723 Ethan Yazzie              JR Valley Sanders     21:53.3  7:03  
   89   85  1381 Deandre Hawthorne         SR Alchesay           21:59.0  7:05  
   90   86  1428 Joshua Rodriguez          JR Blue Ridge         22:24.1  7:13  
   91   87  1704 Jerald Meyers Jr.         JR St Michael         22:28.9  7:15  
   92   88  1647 Ian Smiley                SR Rock Point         22:31.6  7:15  
   93   89  1701 Branson Holtsoi           JR St Michael         22:49.9  7:21  
   94   90  1681 Heston Lewis              FR Snowflake          23:34.3  7:36  
   95       1565 Edison Deswood            SO Greyhills          23:39.9  7:38  
   96   91  1420 Hunter Halama             SO Blue Ridge         23:45.8  7:39  
   97       1637 Jayequincy Atene          SR Red Mesa           24:02.9  7:45  
   98   92  1385 Jonathan Truax            JR Alchesay           24:04.2  7:45  
   99   93  1643 Tristan Begay             SO Rock Point         24:05.1  7:46  
  100   94  1663 Hadlee Dazen              SO Show Low           24:06.1  7:46  
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Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101   95  1422 Ethan Kerr                SR Blue Ridge         24:07.8  7:46  
  102   96  1666 Noah Sparks               FR Show Low           24:22.7  7:51  
  103   97  1667 Jeremiah Wahl             JR Show Low           24:26.0  7:52  
  104   98  1383 Frankie Lee               SR Alchesay           24:49.2  8:00  
  105   99  1665 Gage Neff                 SR Show Low           25:01.7  8:04  
  106  100  1645 Ryer James                SO Rock Point         25:37.1  8:15  
  107       1638 Darian John               JR Red Mesa           26:11.3  8:26  
  108       1499 Kristan Hoffman           JR Dishchii Bikoh     26:17.7  8:28  
  109       1564 Arrolin Clark             SR Greyhills          27:54.9  9:00  
  110       1504 Irratio Tessay            JR Dishchii Bikoh     28:09.8  9:04  
  111       1501 Ellias Lester             SO Dishchii Bikoh     29:17.6  9:26  
  112       1636 Jaquan Atene              FR Red Mesa           30:42.1  9:53  
  113  101  1646 Pierre Plata              SR Rock Point         33:10.7 10:41  
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                      Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    47  Flagstaff                   (  17:39.3  1:28:16.3   1:17.4) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1535 Alex Bland             SO   17:02.9 
  2      6   1558 Cole Troxler           JR   17:18.6 
  3      9   1547 Jacob Medina           FR   17:33.9 
  4     13   1555 Elijah Talkalai        SO   18:00.6 
  5     16   1534 Zachary Biah           SR   18:20.3 
  6   ( 30)  1545 Cedric Johnson         SO   19:04.4 
  7   ( 32)  1536 Miles Borling          SO   19:07.6 
 
  2.    62  Holbrook                    (  17:56.7  1:29:43.1   1:36.6) 
========================================== 
  1      5   1588 Leyton Tom             JR   17:14.4 
  2      7   1578 Ian Masayesva          SO   17:30.8 
  3     12   1577 Reidhead Kelton        SO   17:54.4 
  4     14   1581 Kenneth Nez            SR   18:12.5 
  5     24   1575 Travis Bia             SO   18:51.0 
  6   ( 27)  1574 Rylan Bia              SO   18:56.1 
  7   ( 36)  1572 Tristen Attakai        SR   19:14.8 
 
  3.    68  Zuni                        (  17:57.0  1:29:45.0   2:01.9) 
========================================== 
  1      4   1781 Deron Lastyano         SO   17:03.7 
  2      8   1783 Andrew Romancito       SR   17:31.4 
  3     10   1775 Kiohn Duran            SR   17:49.1 
  4     15   1779 Aaron Lahi             SO   18:15.2 
  5     31   1785 Deshawn Soseeah        SO   19:05.6 
  6   ( 47)  1786 Xander Vacit           JR   19:44.3 
  7   ( 55)  1776 Jeremiah Eisenga            20:06.0 
 
  4.   159  Winslow                     (  19:06.2  1:35:30.8   1:54.0) 
========================================== 
  1     18   1742 Leon Barton            SR   18:23.6 
  2     21   1744 Jace Coochwikvia       SR   18:35.8 
  3     22   1755 Juelz Soke             FR   18:42.0 
  4     42   1750 Terrell Masawytewa     SR   19:31.8 
  5     56   1756 Leandro Todacheenie    JR   20:17.6 
 
  5.   183  Coconino                    (  19:07.7  1:35:38.1   3:53.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1495 Nicholas Wolfe         SR   16:46.7 
  2     19   1493 Clayton Rhoton         JR   18:27.2 
  3     35   1486 Kevin Ciechoski        JR   19:12.8 
  4     61   1492 Crew Reber             FR   20:31.4 
  5     67   1489 Jermaine Jensen        SR   20:40.0 
  6   ( 68)  1487 Daron Coochyamptewa    SO   20:40.4 
  7   ( 71)  1496 Ivan Zaldivar Esteva   SR   20:51.9 
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                      Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   184  Hopi                        (  19:10.1  1:35:50.5   3:30.4) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1614 Duwron Tawvaya         SR   16:50.1 
  2     33   1604 Antonio Aguilera       SO   19:08.0 
  3     40   1612 Wayne Poley            FR   19:27.0 
  4     52   1607 Andre Lomaintewa       SO   20:04.9 
  5     57   1608 Brandon Mahkewa        FR   20:20.5 
  6   ( 66)  1605 Sooya Davis            SR   20:39.9 
  7   ( 72)  1606 Aiden Keevama          FR   20:58.6 
 
  7.   203  BASIS Flagstaff             (  19:32.9  1:37:44.3   1:42.4) 
========================================== 
  1     23   1397 Ben Hutchinson         JR   18:45.1 
  2     29   1400 Miguel Rodriguez       FR   19:02.7 
  3     34   1396 Diego Hernandez        SR   19:08.3 
  4     58   1401 Luke Snider            SR   20:20.7 
  5     59   1393 Aaron Beaupre          SR   20:27.5 
  6   ( 64)  1399 Josh Nelson            JR   20:37.4 
  7   ( 70)  1402 Mason Takeuchi         JR   20:42.9 
 
  8.   215  Snowflake                   (  19:34.5  1:37:52.3   3:22.7) 
========================================== 
  1     11   1680 Trevin Flake           JR   17:51.8 
  2     39   1677 Jacob Anson            SO   19:23.2 
  3     44   1683 James Prestwich        SR   19:39.0 
  4     45   1682 Boston Mulder          JR   19:43.8 
  5     76   1687 Logan Taylor           JR   21:14.5 
  6   ( 81)  1688 Michael Taylor         JR   21:37.0 
  7   ( 90)  1681 Heston Lewis           FR   23:34.3 
 
  9.   226  Pinon                       (  19:44.7  1:38:43.4   1:40.8) 
========================================== 
  1     26   1627 Trent Begay            SO   18:54.6 
  2     38   1631 Antwan Clement         FR   19:21.9 
  3     49   1630 Milton Chee            SR   19:48.9 
  4     51   1632 Marcus Klah            JR   20:02.6 
  5     62   1629 Ivan Chee              SR   20:35.4 
 
 10.   242  Chinle                      (  19:50.6  1:39:12.8   1:16.6) 
========================================== 
  1     37   1448 Cedric Claw            FR   19:19.1 
  2     41   1447 Truman Bahe            SO   19:27.4 
  3     48   1453 Covington Jones        SO   19:45.2 
  4     53   1451 Micah Hunter           SO   20:05.4 
  5     63   1449 Damion Dedman          SO   20:35.7 
  6   ( 65)  1459 Draven Yazzie          FR   20:39.1 
  7   ( 69)  1457 Hayden Terrell         FR   20:40.8 
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                      Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   287  St Michael                  (  20:31.6  1:42:37.9   3:54.9) 
========================================== 
  1     20   1706 Evans Tracy            FR   18:34.0 
  2     28   1700 Deron Begay            SO   18:58.7 
  3     73   1705 Keeshawn Sandoval      SO   21:05.2 
  4     79   1703 Ezekiel Littlesky      SO   21:31.1 
  5     87   1704 Jerald Meyers Jr.      JR   22:28.9 
  6   ( 89)  1701 Branson Holtsoi        JR   22:49.9 
 
 12.   310  Alchesay                    (  20:42.1  1:43:30.4   3:05.6) 
========================================== 
  1     25   1373 Yonah Beatty           FR   18:53.4 
  2     43   1371 Maxiell Antonio        FR   19:38.9 
  3     75   1372 Yohan Beatty           FR   21:13.3 
  4     82   1368 Brent Aday             SR   21:45.8 
  5     85   1381 Deandre Hawthorne      SR   21:59.0 
  6   ( 92)  1385 Jonathan Truax         JR   24:04.2 
  7   ( 98)  1383 Frankie Lee            SR   24:49.2 
 
 13.   330  Valley Sanders              (  20:49.9  1:44:09.3   3:30.9) 
========================================== 
  1     17   1719 Tyethan Barney         JR   18:22.4 
  2     74   1722 Eric Slim              SR   21:09.6 
  3     77   1720 Kyle Francis           JR   21:20.0 
  4     78   1721 Jalen James            JR   21:24.0 
  5     84   1723 Ethan Yazzie           JR   21:53.3 
 
 14.   333  Blue Ridge                  (  20:58.0  1:44:49.6   2:22.3) 
========================================== 
  1     50   1425 Joseph Oldham          SR   20:01.8 
  2     54   1431 Damian Tessay          JR   20:05.5 
  3     60   1418 Spencer Brandon        SO   20:28.2 
  4     83   1429 Ollie Rustin           FR   21:50.0 
  5     86   1428 Joshua Rodriguez       JR   22:24.1 
  6   ( 91)  1420 Hunter Halama          SO   23:45.8 
  7   ( 95)  1422 Ethan Kerr             SR   24:07.8 
 
 15.   428  Rock Point                  (  25:01.7  2:05:08.3  13:26.9) 
========================================== 
  1     46   1642 Jerridin Bahe          JR   19:43.8 
  2     88   1647 Ian Smiley             SR   22:31.6 
  3     93   1643 Tristan Begay          SO   24:05.1 
  4    100   1645 Ryer James             SO   25:37.1 
  5    101   1646 Pierre Plata           SR   33:10.7 
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                      Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 16.   466  Show Low                    (  23:53.6  1:59:27.8   3:30.4) 
========================================== 
  1     80   1662 Namito Akimoto         JR   21:31.3 
  2     94   1663 Hadlee Dazen           SO   24:06.1 
  3     96   1666 Noah Sparks            FR   24:22.7 
  4     97   1667 Jeremiah Wahl          JR   24:26.0 
  5     99   1665 Gage Neff              SR   25:01.7 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Greyhills                   
          1566 Garrett Fowler SO,  1565 Edison Deswood SO,  1564 Arrolin Clark SR 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
          1500 Loren Ivins JR,  1499 Kristan Hoffman JR,  1504 Irratio Tessay JR,  1501 
Ellias Lester SO 
 
Sedona Red Rock             
          1654 Chokyi Carstens SO 
 
Red Mesa                    
          1640 Darius Spencer SO,  1637 Jayequincy Atene SR,  1638 Darian John JR,  1636 
Jaquan Atene FR 
 


